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SCHOOL TERM DATES 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2023 - 2024 

 School Closes School Re-opens 

Autumn Term 2023  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Inset day Thursday 28th September Monday 2nd October 2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 20th October 2023 Monday 30th October 2023 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 21st December 2023  

Spring Term 2024  Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Spring Half Term Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 

Easter Holiday Thursday 28th March 2024  

Summer Term 2024  Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 23rd July 2024 Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Inset Days (staff training SCHOOL CLOSED) – 4th September, 5th September, 29th September, 22nd December 2023, 
 8th January 2024 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024 - 2025 

 School Closes School Re-opens 

Autumn Term 2024  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Autumn Half Term Thursday 24th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas Holiday Friday 20th December 2024  

Spring Term 2025  Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Spring Half Term Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter Holiday Friday 4th April 2025  

Summer Term 2025  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Summer Half Term Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Holiday Friday 18th July 2025 Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Inset Days (staff training SCHOOL CLOSED) – 2nd September, 3rd September, 25th October 2024, 6th January, 21st July, 22nd 
July 2025 

http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.middleton.herts.sch.uk/Ofsted%25202006%2520-%25202007%2520logo.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.middleton.herts.sch.uk/&usg=__AdBgDjR8gMVjKcNT-JzWmvqaknI=&h=300&w=300&sz=15&hl=en&start=1&zoom=1&um=1&itbs=1&tbnid=SraSxlHEWKrQHM:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/search%3Fq%3Dlogo%2Bofsted%2B2006%26um%3D1%26hl%3Den%26safe%3Dvss%26sa%3DN%26rlz%3D1T4ADBF_en-GBGB328GB346%26biw%3D1280%26bih%3D706%26sout%3D1%26tbm%3Disch&ei=SmJoToyhJYub-gbuxZjeCw
http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.sceschools.com/art/images/news/artsmark_silver.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.sceschools.com/art/BAWnews.php%3Fid%3D155%26nYear%3D2007%26pnum%3D1&usg=__DFCSqK3wv6PGYcayG0kPuMYkhhM=&h=632&w=640&sz=27&hl=en&start=1&zoom=1&um=1&itbs=1&tbnid=ctq7WpaZe3AlaM:&tbnh=135&tbnw=137&prev=/search%3Fq%3Dartsmark%2Bsilver%26um%3D1%26hl%3Den%26safe%3Dvss%26rlz%3D1T4ADBF_en-GBGB328GB346%26biw%3D1280%26bih%3D706%26sout%3D1%26tbm%3Disch&ei=jWJoTt6nPMP1-gb9_YHUCw

